
rennet
Mixing
Bowl
84

dairy spoon

milk
milk

qty:
10

to
ol

mature cheese

Oven
335

Misty Thicket Picnic
Str+5, Sta+5, Wis+5, Int+5

Loot list:
Brownie Parts (off brownies in LFay)

Forage list:
Fruit (any zone)

Vendor info:
Jumjum Stalks are sold by
Alorob Bolrodo in Shadow
Haven (he is findable but needs faction adjustment)

Fennel, Eucalyptus Leaf,
and Rennet are sold by
the alchemy vendors
(O’Danos) in Plane of
Knowledge

qt
y:

4

fennel
Mixing
Bowl
142

jumjum stalk

lettuce
vegetables

qty:
10

jumjum salad

Forge
37

water flask

small brick of ore
steel boning

Tailor
66

mandrake root

mandrake root woven mandrake

file to
ol

Tailor
76

picnic basket
qty:10

Oven
99

qty:
6

apricot marmalade
Mixing
Bowl
99loaf of bread

marmalade sandwich
fruit

frosting
frosting
frosting

qty:12

Oven
166

qt
y:2

0

jumjum cake

clump of dough

winter chocolate
cake round to

ol

Oven
27

jumjum cake slice

qty:10
Mixing
Bowl
95frosting

brownie part
frosting

jumjum cake slice

carrot

lettuce
turnip Mixing

Bowl
15

Brew
162

barley
hops

jumjum stalk
spices
bottle

qt
y:1

0

jumjum beer

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16 16

16

16

20

12

16

Mixing
Bowl
76frosting

eucalyptus leaf

qty:10

royal mints16

16

16

16

20

12

16

16

14

14

9

3

32

2

2

jumjum stalk2

frosting2

2

2

4

Mixing
Bowl
17egg (any type)

milk
flower

qty:varies

based on

egg type

water flask


